
                                                                                                                                                                                                                

 

 
 

 

 

CLUB DATE VENUE DISTANCES Course 

Newman Churchlands  
LiveLighter Club Challenge 

Sunday 19th February  Newman College 200m Free, 100m Breast & Fly, 50m Fly & Free, 50m Back, 4 x 50 Women’s 
Free Relay, 4 x 50m men’s Free Relay 

LC 

Pre-Nationals  Sunday 26th February  Newman College  To be Advised  LC 

Beatty Park  
LiveLighter 50’s 

Friday 24th March  Beatty Park  50m & 4 x 50m relays LC 

Mandurah Masters  
LiveLighter Club Challenge 

Sunday April 2nd  Mandurah Aquatic Centre  100m all 4 strokes, 100IM, 50m all 4 and 25m all 4 strokes SC 

MSWA- State 
Championships 

Saturday 29th & Sunday 
30th April  

HBF Stadium  Long Course  
Open Meet – Program to be advised 

LC 

Thornlie  Sunday 7th May Leisureworld Thornlie 400/800m SC 

Maida Vale Masters  Saturday 13th May  Darling Range Sports 
College 

1500m SC 

Stadium Masters 10th June HBF Stadium 1500m all strokes  LC 

Bunbury Masters  17th June  SW Aquatic Centre  Bunbury Skins  LC 

Swan Hills  
LiveLighter Club Challenge 

Sunday 2nd July  Swan Park  200/100/50/25m, Mixed Medley & 4x25m relays LC 

Leisure Park  Sunday 23rd July  Leisurepark  400/800m short course  SC 

Claremont Saturday 5th August HBF Stadium Golden Groper State Relay  LC 

Somerset  Sunday 6th August  Aqualife East Victoria 
Park 

1500m LC 

Riverton  Sunday 10th Sept Riverton Leisureplex  400m & 800m  LC 

Stadium Masters  
LiveLighter Club Challenge  

Sunday 24th Sept HBF Stadium  200 (IM,FS,BRS & BK) 100 (FS,BK,Fly,BRS) 50 Fly, Brs, Free, 50BK, 4 x 100 
women’s FS & FS Relays. 

LC 

Fremantle Masters  
LiveLighter Club Challenge 

Sunday 29th October  Fremantle Leisure Centre  200 (choice of Free, BK or BRS) 50 Fly, 50 FS, 50 BRS, 50 BK, 4 x 50 Mixed FS 
& Medley Relays  

LC 

Melville Masters  
LiveLighter Club Challenge  

Sunday 26th November  Leisure Fit Booragoon 100m All Strokes, 50m All Strokes, 4 x 50 medley relay Women and Men LC 

Perth City  Saturday 23rd Dec Perth College  100 x 50m and 100 x 75m Long LC 
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